BARGAIN AI	AND SALE DEED STATU		
	INDIVIDUAL GRANTOR	JTORY FORM	妥
Christine Barrows			
conveys to Stephen W. Barrows		, C	Grantor,
CONVEYS 10EXTENSION TO THE SAME		, ,	***************************************
, Grantee, 1	the following real proper	rty situated in Klamath	
County, Oregon, to-wit:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ty situated in	***************************************

The SE 1/4 SE 1/4 Section 34, Township the County of Klamath, State of Orace	n 30 South Range II	17 Page Cat attillangue & Sanidian in	
or reminding of the of	OH EXCEPTION TO	/2 East of the Willamette Meridian, in	
the boundaries of South Poe Valley Co	ounty Road 1097.	EKEFKOW that portion lying within	
-	July Road 105,		•
•			
♦.			
HE SDACE INSLIEU	** · · - 		
	CIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION		
The true consideration for this conveyance is \$. However, the true consideration co as part of a dissolution of marria	onsists of the exc'	comply with the requirements of ORS 9	3.030)
as part of a dissolution of marria	age proceeding.	nange of the Real Property	
	-se proceeding.		······
Dated thisday of March		^	
HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCR NSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND RI EFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT THE CASON OF		ne Baerous	
NSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND RI DEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON AC	EGULATIONS. CHRISTIN	NE BARROWS	***********
THE TO THE PROPERTY CHOIL D CHECK WITH THE APPENSON AC	CUUIRING FEE		
LANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETI IMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS IRS 30,930.	ERMINE ANY S DEFINED IN		
CTATE OF OFFICE	- 774	1 4 155	
This instrument w	was acknowledged before	e me on March 13 19	-96
والماران المنظمات المستحد والمنظمات المستحد والمنظم المنظم	-Barrows /	1 01	7.70,
OFFICIAL SEAL HATHELE M. BODTKE		h. To kl.	**********
NO TARY PUBLIC-OREG	GON LEWIS	-/n. Weann	
COMMISSION NO. 0494		Notary Public for Or	regon
	C. 6, 1999 My commissio	m expires def ef 1	********
BARGAIN AND SALE DEED			
Christine Barrows	1	STATE OF OREGON,	1
Stephen W. Barrows GRANTOR	f		ss.
7555 Hilyard St. GRANTEE	1	County of Klamath	
Klamath Falls, OR 97603	(I certify that the within in	nstru-
After recording return to:	1	ment was received for record on	n the
James R. Uerlings	ı	15th day of March 19	9 96
Attorney at Law	SPACE RESERVED	at10:35 o'clockAM and reco	orded
110 North Sixth Street	FOR	in book/reel/volume No M96	on
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	RECORDER'S USE	page6988 or as fee/file/in ment/microfilm/reception No14.	istru-
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	ı	Record of Deeds of said county.	.7.4⊅,
Intil a change is requested, all tax statements	ı	Witness my hand and sea	et of
hall be sent to the following address: Stephen W. Barrows	1	County affixed.	<i>11</i> 0.
7555 Hilyard St.		•	- •
Klamath Falls, OR 97603		Bernetha G Letsch, County	Clerk
**************************************	Fee \$30.00	By Ching Librall De	
	HOO SALLINI	B I Lilia L MINDING	

NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP